Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 07.313.4255.0
Partition TW 6/10

Partition for DIN rail terminal blocks type WTP 6/10..., color: grey

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

General

Colour

Type of end plate

Type of partition

Thickness

Snap in

Inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94
Length

Classification

ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

07.313.4255.0
4049088178825
10

Grey
No
Yes

2 mm
Yes
VO

65 mm

27141133

EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
ECO000886
EC000886

vz wieland

Creation date 06.02.2015

Reserve technical changes
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C—> These dimensions will be especially checked at delivery
[With /E morked dimensions are only valid for internal use
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[Mit /E gekennzeichnete Mape sind nur fir interne Zwecke giltig

C—> Diese Mabe werden bei Abnahme besonders geprift
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Tolerierung Size 150 144050 /Tolerance system Size 150 14405,
[This 1S0-standard desbribes the envelope principle. According to the envelope

principle the deviations of form and parallelism are limited by the size tolerances),

Freitoleranz nach
General tolerance
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Werkstoff/Material

jo/yes DX Stoffverbots- und Deklarationsliste noch UU-TOM-05/03 ist einzuhalten.
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